
WP62.4 Pittsboro, Bynum and Big Woods

At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.8 S 0.2 Hillsborough Rd
1 L >.1 Lorraine St
1 R 0.6 Carol St
1.6 L 1.4 Old Fayetteville Rd
3 R 0.6 Jones Ferry Rd
3.6 R 5.3 Old Greensboro Rd
8.9 L 3.3 White Cross Rd
12.2 R 1 Crawford Dairy Rd
13.2 L 2.6 Chicken Bridge Rd
15.8 L 7.5 Old Graham Rd/?Old

North Carolina 87 S
23.3 L 0.4 Oakwood Dr
23.7 L 0.6 Park Dr
24.3 R 0.4 Oakwood Dr
24.8 R 2.4 Old Graham Rd/?Old

North Carolina 87 N
27.2 R 2.2 Russell Chapel Church

Rd
29.4 L 0.6 US-15 N/?US-501 N
30 R 0.4 Bynum Rd
30.4 S 0.2 Old Bynum Bridge
30.6 S 0.8 Bynum Rd
31.4 R 2.4 Bynum Ridge Rd
33.8 R 2.5 Mt Gilead Church Rd
36.3 S 1.7 N Pea Ridge Rd
37.9 L 2 Seaforth Rd
39.9 L >.1 US-64 W
40 R 6.4 Big Woods Rd
46.4 R 0.8 Jack Bennett Rd
47.2 L 3.6 Lystra Rd
50.7 R 0.9 US-15 N/?US-501 N
51.7 L 1.9 Manns Chapel Rd
53.6 R 0.2 Poythress Rd
53.8 R 1.3 Turn right to stay on

Poythress Rd
55.1 S 0.5 Meacham Rd
55.5 L 1.5 Damascus Church Rd
57.1 R 2.3 Jones Ferry Rd
59.4 L 1.4 Old Fayetteville Rd
60.8 R 0.6 Carol St
61.4 L >.1 Lorraine St
61.4 R 0.2 Hillsborough Rd
61.6 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
62.3 L 0.2 Williams St

End of Ride
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